

Invoke Designated as a Microsoft Solutions Partner for Security

Invoke, an award-winning Microsoft partner has earned the designation Solutions Partner based on performance, skilling, and customer success.

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, January 11, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Invoke</u>, an award-winning Microsoft partner, has earned the designation <u>Solutions Partner</u> based on achieving a partner capability score measured by performance, skilling, and customer success.



Invoke - Expert Microsoft Technology Services

As a Solutions Partner for Security, Invoke has demonstrated its broad capabilities to help

"

As a top 10 Microsoft Security Partner in the U.S., we have established ourselves as a leader in this important area and are committed to delivering the highest level of service to our customers." Stephen Leuthold, Director of Modern Work and Security customers safeguard their entire organization with integrated security, compliance, and identity solutions.

"We are honored to receive the designation of Solutions Partner for Security from Microsoft. At Invoke, we are dedicated to helping our customers protect their organizations from the evolving threat landscape and ensure compliance through integrated security and identity solutions. As a top 10 Microsoft Security Partner in the United States, we have established ourselves as a leader in this important area and are committed to delivering the highest level of service to our customers," said Stephen Leuthold, Director of Modern Work and

Security at Invoke.

In the era of cloud transformation, organizations face an increasingly complex environment. They need the right strategy to safeguard their infrastructure as a service (IaaS), platform as a service (PaaS), and software as a service (SaaS). Protect your organization from threats across devices, identities, apps, e-mail, data, and Cloud workloads. As a Solutions Partner for Security, Invoke is committed to training and accreditation and has delivered solutions that lead to customer success.

About Invoke

Invoke is a top-tier Microsoft Partner specializing in providing solutions for critical business needs through modern technologies encompassing systems management, security, data insights, and mobility. As a top 10 Microsoft Security partner based in the United States with several Microsoft MVPs on the team, we have a proven track record of success and a commitment to staying at the forefront of the latest technologies, excelling in Modern Work, Security, Digital Infrastructure, and Digital and App Innovation, as well as having earned numerous specializations and Solution Partner designations. Choose Invoke for your Microsoft Cloud solutions and experience the difference.

For more information about Invoke, visit <u>InvokeLLC.com</u>.

Lynda Le Invoke, LLC +1 713-909-0411 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn



Security

Specialist Identity and Access Management Information Protection and Governance Threat Protection

Microsoft Solutions Partner, Security - Invoke



Modern Work

Specialist

Adoption and Change Management Calling for Microsoft Teams Meetings and Meeting Rooms for Microsoft Teams

Microsoft Solutions Partner, Modern Work -Invoke This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/610557981

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.